MexayHapoAHbIA TYpHUP MO N1aBaHuio "PoXAeCcTBEHCKUe BCTpeun”
Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

AucTtaHuua 16
17.01.2020

Mabumkn, 200m BosbHbI CTUb

lop poxaeHus 2004 - 2009
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKOA

3 OTKpbIThIE: 2:49.00 / 2 OTKpbITHIE: 2:30.00 / 1 OTKpbITHIE: 2:12.50 / KMC OTkKpbIThIE: 2:03.00 / MC OTKpbITHIE: 1:56.00

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 10

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEO

BONDARENKA, Artemi
STARUN, Ivan
DATSKEVICH, Raman
MIKHEYEU, Artsiom
TSAROU, llya

SHVED, Ivan

BOIKA, Ivan
MIKHOVICH, Hleb
ZAITSAU, Yahor
MISOUSKI, Maksim

3annbiB 2 13 10

o

O©oO~NO UL, WNE

BALABUSHKA, Artsiom
MARQOZ, Ivan

STRYHA, Maksim
ZLOTNIK, llya
KARAVAY, Vladzislai
PETUKH, Arseni
SAKOVICH, Yahor
RAMANIUK, Tsimafei
KUCHARUK, Raman
TURCHINOVICH, Raman

3annbiB 3 13 10

o

O©oO~NOO U, WNE

LAGVINOVICH, Uladzislau
ZIALENSKI, Daniil
PSTYHA, Zakhar
RAMANIUTA, Raman
KLIMCHUK, Mikita
KULYBACHY, Zachar
NAIDZIANOVICH, Hleb
DATSENKA, Efim
YARATS, Bahdan
KHLEBKO, Pavel

3annbiB 4 n3 10

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

KARDASH, Kanstantsin
NAIDZIONAU, Rynat
ZHURAUSKI, Artsiom
AUHUSTSINOVICH, Aliaksei
LEBEDZEU, Zakhar
KORSHAK, Mikhail
LITVINKA, Matsvei

SAIS PESHL, Heorhi
VASIUK, Paviel

MATIYKO, Uladzislau
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3asBoyHoe Bpemsa

BpecTt-LIOP 4:05.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:51.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:40.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:30.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:30.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:30.00
Bpect-LIOP 3:40.00
Bpect-LIOP 3:40.00
Bpect-LIOP 4:00.00
Bpect-LIOP 4:10.00
Ko6puH 3:20.00
HenTtyH, MuHCK 3:20.00
MIOP MuHck 3:16.56
Ko6puH 3:16.00
Ko6puH 3:15.00
HenTtyH, MuHCK 3:15.00
F’UOP MuHck 3:16.55
KobpuH 3:20.00
Bpect-LIOP 3:20.00
KobpuH 3:22.00
HentyH, MuHckK 3:14.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:10.00
Mpy>xaHbl 3:05.00
BpecTt-LIOP 3:00.00
Ko6puH 3:00.00
CAROLLOP Ne 4 r. bBapaHoBuuK 3:00.00
F’UOP MuHck 3:02.60
KobpuH 3:10.00
Bpect-LIOP 3:10.00
HenTtyH, MuHCK 3:15.00
Ko6puH 2:58.00
BpecTt-LIOP 2:56.00
FIOP MuHck 2:55.05
BpecTt-LIOP 2:55.00
FIOP MuHck 2:53.45
BpecTt-LIOP 2:55.00
CronuH 2:55.00
F’UOP MuHck 2:55.12
KobpuH 2:56.00
CAHOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuiK 3:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MexayHapoAHbIA TYpHUP MO N1aBaHuio "PoXAeCcTBEHCKUe BCTpeun”
Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

OuncTtaHuusa 16, Manbunki, 200m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 5 13 10

CHASHUN, llya
SLIUCHUK, Andrei
IHNATSIUK, Raman
PEKHTEREV, Kirill
BOLDYK, Arkadzi
SHUTSEYEU, Arseni
DANILUK, Daminik
KARNATSKI, Artsiom
MIHANKO, Dzmitry
KARAS, Maksim

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

3annbiB 6 13 10

SHAUKO, Uladzislau
SAFONAU, Anton

o

LOGINOV, Grigorii
MARSIKAU, Kanstantsin
SHYBUT, Aleh
GARBUNOV, llya
DZMITRENKA, Mikita
PASVIANCHUK, Tsimafei
LIUBACHKA, Arseni

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

3annbiB 7 13 10

SHEPIALEVICH, Andrei
KANAVALAYV, Akim
MASEICHUK, Uladzislau
HOMUTINNIKQOV, Egor

o

BAHAVID, Kiryl
KULICHYK, Yahor
HRYTSKEVICH, llya
MIKHALCHIK, Ivan
TATARCHUK, Mikhail

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

3annbiB 8 3 10

BRUILA, Ivan
STRACHUK, Dzmitry
SEMAK, Aliaksei
MYMRIN, Konstantin
ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiryll
VAITOVICH, Bahdan
LAPATKO, Siamion
KALANTARYAN, Milan
AKULITSKI, Ivan
HANCHAR, Ivan

OO NI WNEO

YERMAKOVICH, Uladzislau

STAROVOYTOQV, Aleksandr
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Bpect-LLOP
Ko6puH
Bpect-LLOP
HentyH, MuHckK
Ko6puH
Bpect-LLOP
KobpuH
HentyH, MuHckK
HentyH, MuHckK
MJOP MuHck

CAOHOLWIOP Ne 4 .
Bpect-LLOP
HentyH, MuHckK
MbITHLLN
CAOHOLWOP Ne 4.
CAOHOLWOP Ne 4.
CAOHOLWOP Ne 4 .
CAOHOLWOP Ne 4 .
KobpuH

KobpuH

BpecTt-LLOP
CAOHOLWOP Ne 4.
Bpect-LLOP
MbITHLLN

HentyH, MuHckK
Ko6puH

KobpuH
Bpect-LLOP
HentyH, MuHckK
Bpect-LLOP

BpecTt-LLOP
KobpuH
Mpy>xaHbl
MbITHLLN
HentyH, MuHckK

Carowwop Nel MNuHck

Bpect-LLOP
KarocwNe4 flnga
Ck "Bateptum"
CAOHOLWOP Ne 4.

2:50.00
2:47.00
2:46.00
2:43.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:46.50
2:49.00
2:53.05
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2:37.97
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BapaHoBnun

BapaHoBnuu
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2:30.00
2:30.00
2:29.50
2:27.00
2:24.00
2:25.00
2:27.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:32.00

BapaHoBnuu

2:23.19
2:22.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:19.00
2:19.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:23.00

BapaHoBnuu 2:24.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MexayHapoAHbIA TYpHUP MO N1aBaHuio "PoXAeCcTBEHCKUe BCTpeun”

Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

OuncTtaHuusa 16, Manbunki, 200m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 9 n3 10

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MISIUKAVETS, Stanislau
SAVICKII, Aleksandr
NIKOLAEV, Nikolai
CHAIKOUSKI, Arseni
BARANCHUK, Uladzislau
NICHYPAR, Yafim
SHCUR, Marat

SERY, Pavel

SHCYKIN, Stepan
PUZIYCHUK, Kanstantsin

3annbiB 10 3 10

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

CHUKHLANTSAU, Siarhei
MURYN, Ivan

BOIKA, llya
MAKAREVICH, Uladzislau
AKIMOV, Roman
AMELCHANKA, Aliaksei
SHYNKAROQU, Aliaksandr

ALIAKHNOVICH, Aliaksandr

AGANIN, Nikita
ZHIVULA, Pavel
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Carowwop Nel MNuHck
Carowwop Nel MNuHck
MbITHLLN
Bpect-LLOP
Bpect-LLOP

CAIOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuuu
CAIOLLOP Ne 4 r. bapaHoBuyK

Bpect-LLOP
MbITHLLN
Bpect-LLOP

BpecTt-LLOP
Bpect-LLOP
KarocwNe4 flnga
Bpect-LLOP
MbITHLLN

Carowwop Nel MNuHck
Bpect-LLOP
Bpect-LLOP
MbITHLLN

HentyH, MuHckK

2:18.00
2:16.00
2:15.00
2:14.35
2:11.00
2:12.50
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:17.00
2:18.00
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2:08.00
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2:04.50
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2:09.00
2:10.00
2:10.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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